
EASTER SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRAINING 2013 

Date Senior Squad 

Friday 29 March (Good Friday) Evening Only 4.00-6.30pm Rams 

  

Sunday 31 March (Easter Sunday) No Training 
Monday 1 April (Easter Monday) No Training 
Tuesday 2 April Evening Only 6.30-8.30pm Harts 
Wednesday 3 April Evening Only 6.00-8.00pm Rams 
Thursday 4 April Morning 5.45-7.15am Harts 
Friday 5 April Evening Only 4.15-6.30pm Rams (3 Lanes) 

  

Sunday 7 April Normal 
Monday 8 April Normal 
Tuesday 9 April Normal 
Wednesday 10 April Normal 
Thursday 11 April  Normal 
Friday 12 April Normal 

  
Sunday 14 April No Training 

  
  
Key 

 
Spain Senior Camp 

 
Palace Junior Camp 10/11 yrs 

 
Bexley/Crawley/Bracknell Opens 

 
 


